GRADUATE COUNCIL

AGENDA
September 30, 2021
2:00-4:00 p.m.

Lissa Caldwell, Chair, Anthropology

Banu Bargu, History of Consciousness

Michael Chemers, Performance, Play, and Design
Andy Fisher, Earth & Planetary Sciences
Gregory Gilbert, Environmental Studies

Robert Johnson, Physics

Sharon Kinoshita, Literature

Juhee Lee, Statistics

Leila Parsa, Electrical & Computer Engineering
Brant Robertson, Astronomy & Astrophysics
Peter Biehl, ex officio, Graduate Dean

Katharin Peter, Library Rep

Alison Barrett, Graduate Student Rep

Jessie MNG Lopez, Graduate Student Rep
Isaac Karth, Graduate Student Rep

Esthela Bafiuelos, Senate Analyst

If you have any questions, please contact Esthela Bafiuelos: esthela@ucsc.edu

Agenda
A. Welcome & Introductions
B. Chair’s Orientation to Council Business
C. Issues for Council/Subcommittees in 21-22
D. Subcommittee and External Review Assignments
E. External Review Process Overview
F. Consultation: VPDGS

Post-Consultation Discussion

Target Time
2:00

2:15
2:35
3:00
3:05
3:15

3:50



