GRADUATE COUNCIL AGENDA September 30, 2021 2:00-4:00 p.m.

Lissa Caldwell, *Chair*, Anthropology Banu Bargu, History of Consciousness Michael Chemers, Performance, Play, and Design Andy Fisher, Earth & Planetary Sciences Gregory Gilbert, Environmental Studies Robert Johnson, Physics Sharon Kinoshita, Literature Juhee Lee, Statistics Leila Parsa, Electrical & Computer Engineering Brant Robertson, Astronomy & Astrophysics Peter Biehl, *ex officio*, Graduate Dean Katharin Peter, Library Rep Alison Barrett, Graduate Student Rep Jessie MNG Lopez, Graduate Student Rep Isaac Karth, Graduate Student Rep Esthela Bañuelos, Senate Analyst

If you have any questions, please contact Esthela Bañuelos: esthela@ucsc.edu

Agenda	<u>a</u>	Target Time
A.	Welcome & Introductions	2:00
В.	Chair's Orientation to Council Business	2:15
C.	Issues for Council/Subcommittees in 21-22	2:35
D.	Subcommittee and External Review Assignments	3:00
E.	External Review Process Overview	3:05
F.	Consultation: VPDGS	3:15
G	Post-Consultation Discussion	3:50